DY (ADY1, 3)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
* For sockets, see page 140.
Electrical life: Min. 2 × 105
1a 10A, 1a1b 8A small
polarized power relays
DY RELAYS (ADY)
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
Single side stable 2 coil latching
Part No. Part No.
1 Form A
3V DC ADY10003 ADY12003
5V DC ADY10005 ADY12005
6V DC ADY10006 ADY12006
12V DC ADY10012 ADY12012
24V DC ADY10024 ADY12024
1 Form A
1 Form B
3V DC ADY30003 ADY32003
5V DC ADY30005 ADY32005